
VEGETARIAN INDEX 

January throug h December 1986 

86-01 to 86-12 

I. Specific Topics 

A. Commercial Production (general) 

Blossom - end Rot Problems, 86-05 

Careers in Vegetable Crops, 86- 08 

1986 Commercial Vegetables In-Service Training Program, 86-03 

Criteria for Assessing Vegetables Varieties: Yields, 86-10 

Easy Quality Preservation and Shelf- Life Extension? Not Yet, 86-07 

Florida Pepper Instit ute, 86-08, 86-09 

1986 Florida Tomato Institute, 86-07 

Leek Postharvest Handling, 86-11 

Leek Varieties for Florida, 86- 04 

Miniature Vegetables, 86- 06 

News f r om the Recent 19th National Agricultural Plastics Congress, 
86- 07 

Okra Varieties, 86- 10 

Onion Varieties for Florida, 86-02 

Predicting Time of Harvest for Vegetable Crops, 86-05 

Pumpkin Varieties for Florida, 86-03 

Silver-Tip Weed Identified in Florida , 86- 06 

Snow Pea and Snap Pea Cultivars, 86-01 

Snow Pea .Var ieties for Florida, 86-09 

Soil-testing Make it Wor k for You, 86- 12 

Strawberry Field Day Program , 86-11 

Strawberry Freeze Protection with Row Covers, 86-09 



Summary of Result/Demonstration Project, Examining the Use of Row 
Covers for Frost Production in Strawberries, 86-03 

U.S. Fresh Market Vegetables Production: 1985 Summary, 86-02 

Vegetables Crops Library, 86-01 

1986 Watermelon Institute Program is Set, 86-02 

What's in the Future for Vegetable Varieties? 86-01 

What's National Agricultural Plastics Association NAPA all about?, 
86-05 

Where •••• Eating More is Better, 86- 04 

B. Home Vegetable Production 

Florida 4-H Horticulture Teams Excell in National Contests, 86-11 

Florida Master Gardener Program: 7 Years of "Extending" Extension, 
86-12 

Florida State Fair Horticulture Contest , 86-03 

Freeze-Damage Report on Garden Vegetab les, 86-02 

FSHS Notes on Vegetable Varieties, 86-11 

Growing Tomatoes the "Wade Ellis Way", 86-05 

4-H Horticulture ID and Judging Contest 1986 4-H Congress, 86-08 

4-H Horticulture Institute a Whopping Success, 86-07 

Know Your Minor Vegetables, 86-07 

Know Your Minor Vegetables - Garden Huckleberry, 86-01 

1986 National Community Gardening Contest, 86- 03 

National Gardening Survey 1985-1986, 86-10 

Revie w of Vegetable Garde ning Guide (cir. 104 ), 86-1 2 

"Suncoast" New Home Garden Tomato, 86-04 

Two All-America Variety Selections for 1986, 86-09 

Urban Gard ening Harvest Fair, 1986 Version, 86-06 

Video Cassettes Available on Vegetable Gardening, 86-08 



II. Notes of Interest (general) 

Careers in Vegetable Crops, 86-08 

1986 Commercial Vegetables In-Service Training Program, 86- 03 

Florida 4-H Horticulture Teams Excell in National Contests, 86-11 

Florida Master Gardener Program: 7 Years of "Extending" Extension, 
86-12 

Florida Pepper Institute, 86-08, 86-09 

Florida State Fair Horticulture Contest, 86-03 

4 - H Horticulture ID and Judging Contest 1986 4-H Congress, 86-08 

4-B Horticulture Institute A Whopping Success, 86-07 

1986 National Community Gardening Contest, 86-03 

National Gardening Survey 1985-1986, 86-10 

New Publications, 86-01, 86-02, 86-03, 86-04, 86-05, 86-06, 86-07, 
86-08, 86-10, 86-12 

News from the Recent 19th National Agricultural Plastics Congress, 
86-07 

Personnel Note, 86-06, 86-09, 86-12 

Review of Vegetable Gardening Guide (cir. 104), 86- 12 

Southern Weed Science Society to Meet in Orlando, 86- 09 

Urban Gardening Harvest Fair, 1986 Version, 86-06 

Vegetable Crops Calendar, 86-01, 86-02, 86-03, 86-04, 86-05, 86-06, 
86-07, 86-08, 86-09, 86-10, 86-11, 86-12 

Vegetables Crops Library, 86-01 

Video Cassettes Available on Vegetable Gardening, 86-08 

1986 Watermelon Institute Program is Set, 86- 02 

What's National Agricultural Plastics Association NAPA All About? 
86-05 

Where • •• • Eating More is Better. 86-04 



III. Pesticide Update 

Chinese Vegetable Tolerance Groupings, 86-04 

Cold Weather Handling of Liquid Herbicides and Surfactants, 86-01 

EPA Warning of Risks to Pre gnant Women from Dinoseb Application, 86-10 

New Ridomil/Bravo 81W Fungicide for Vegetables, 86-08 

Photodegradation of Paraquat on Plastic Mulch, 86- 04 

Section 18 for Fusilade 200 on Carrots, 86-04, 86-10 

Section 18 for Use of Fusilade 2000 on Celery and Head Lettu ce , 86-09 

Southern Weed Science Society to Meet in Orlando, 86-09 

Supplemental Label for Ambush 2E on Chinese Cabbage (tight-heading 
varieties only), 86-04 

Suspension of Oinoseb, 86-11 

The Enigma Associated with Tank Mixes, 86-08 

IV. Crops 

Carrots 

Section 18 for Fusilade 2000 on Carrots, 86-04, 86-10 

Celery 

Section 18 for Use of Fusilade 2000 on Celery and Head Lettuce, 86- 09 

Chinese Cabbage 

Chinese Vegetables Tolerance Groupings, 86-04 

Supplement Label for Ambush 2E on Chinese Cabbage (tight -head ing 
vari e ties only) 86-04 

Garden Huckleberry 

Know Your Minor Vegetables - Garden Huckleberry , 86-01 

Leek 

Leek Postharvest Handling, 86-11 

Leek Varieties for Florida, 86-04 



Lettuce 

Section 18 for Use of Fusilade 2000 on Celery and Head Lettuce, 86-09 

Okra 

Okra Varieties, 86-10 

Two All-America Variety Selections for 1986, 86-09 

Onion 

Onion Varieties for Florida , 86- 02 

Pumpkin 

Pumpkin varieties for Florida, 86-03 

Snow Pea an d Snap Pea 

Snow Pea and Snap Pea Cultivars, 86-01 

Snow Pea Varieties in Florida, 86-09 

Strawberry 

Strawberry Freeze Protection with Row Covers , 86-09 

Summary of Result/Demonstration Project, Examining the use of Row 
Covers for Frost Pr oduction in Strawber ries, 86-03 

Tomato 

Growing Tomatoe s the "Wade Ellis Way", 86-05 

"Suncoast" New Home Garden Tomato , 86-04 

v. Weed Control 

New Ridomil/Bravo SlW Fungicide for Vege tabl es, 86-08 

Section 18 for Fusilade 2000 on Carrots, 86- 04, 86-10 

Section 18 for Use of Fusilade 2000 on Celery and Head Lettuce, 86-09 

Silver - Tip Weed Identified in Florida, 86-06 

Supplemental Label for Ambush 2E on Chinese Cabbage ( tight-headin g varieties 
only) 86- 04 

Suspension of Dinoseb, 86-11 
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